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University

Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr.
School of Business

College/Institution

ONLINE MS GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

TUITION COMPARISON

Program Name

In-State
Tuition

Out-of-State

Tuition

Purdue University

Arizona State University

University of St. Francis

Boston University

Rutgers University

University of Washington

University of San Diego

Michigan State University

University of Southern California

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/omsgscm-info

Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr.
School of Business

W.P. Carey School of Business

College of Business and Health
Administration

Questrom School of Business

Rutgers Business School

Foster School of Business

Knauss School of Business

Broad College of Business

Marshall School of Business

Online MS in Global Supply Chain
Management

Online MS in Supply Chain Management

Online MS in Supply Chain Management

Online MS in Supply Chain Management

Online MS in Supply Chain Management

Online MS in Supply Chain Transportation
and Logistics

Online MS in Global Supply Chain
Management

MS in Global Supply Chain Management
(Hybrid)

Online MS in Global Supply Chain
Management

$32,064

$18,000

$27,900

$30,525

$40,020

$42,0M

$46,950

$57,600

$66,000

$33,564

$18,000

$27,900

$30,525

$40,020

$42,0M

$46,950

$57,600

$66,000

* All fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.
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